Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Larke - (961308) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.37
27.89
27.91
28.02
28.11
28.22
28.30
28.56
28.78
29.16
29.49
29.87
30.23
30.50
30.64
31.05
31.18
31.26
31.43
31.62
31.73
32.20
32.25
3243
3247

32.85

nn 74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
377
376
372
368
364
361
351
343
330
319
307
296
288

273
270
268
263
259
256
245
244
240
239
231

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I I I T T T I I T I T T

-n

I I

Date

16/01/22
21/11/21
31/10/21
18/09/21
27/03/22
09/04/22
26/06/21
03/09/22
02/09/23
08/03/20
03/11/19
31/08/19
16/06/19
10/02/19
14/09/19
11/10/18
07/10/18
25/08/18
03/06/18
11/03/18
08/10/17
26/08/17
09/04/17
26/11/17
28/09/17
05/02/17

ArINA4T

Meet

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022
The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet
Trick or Treat

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022
Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular

Return to Racing Meet

Loughborough Town Swimming Club Annual Gala 2022
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023

The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet

Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet
LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
LTSC Annual Gala 2019

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Loughborough Town Club Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Grantham
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Sheffield
Stafford
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Bramcote
Loughborough

Braunstone

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

[P w

Level

N

W W w

w W W W A

w

B S > R ¢S B OV )

2

owered By SPORTSYS:I'EMS



0o.14
33.89
33.94
34.57
34.80
34.98
35.21
36.05
36.44
36.70
37.18
37.43
37.54
39.19
39.81
40.28
44.44
46.57
50.13

53.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.78
28.56
28.22
28.11
27.37
27.89
27.91
28.02
28.30
29.16
29.49
30.64
29.87
30.23
30.50
31.05
31.18
31.26
31.43
31.62
32.43

31.73
32.47
32.20
32.25
33.74
32.85
33.94
33.89

34.80

Copyright 2024

210
209
198
194
191
187

169
165
159
156

136
129
125
93
81
65
52

WA Pts
343
351
364
368
399
377
376
372
361
330
319
284

296
288
273

268
263
259
240

256
239
245
244
213
231
209
210
194

m I I I I I I @M I I T I I I

I T m I

Round

r r r r r r r I I T I I T I T I T T I T

-n

I I T I I I T

coer iy
27/11/16
22/12/16
27/08/16
02/10/16
07/05/16
24/09/16
02/01/16
29/11/15
23/05/15
07/02/16
08/10/15
29/08/15
27/09/14
21/06/14
23/11/14
02/01/14
24/11113
29/06/13
19/09/13

Date

02/09/23
03/09/22
09/04/22
27/03/22
16/01/22
21/11/21
31/10/21
18/09/21
26/06/21
08/03/20
03/11/19
14/09/19
31/08/19
16/06/19
10/02/19
11/10/18
07/10/18
25/08/18
03/06/18
11/03/18
26/11/17

08/10/17
28/09/17
26/08/17
09/04/17
26/02/17
05/02/17
22/12/16
27111/16
02/10/16

LOUYIIDUIOUYTT TOWIT TEdITT UHdIgNYE ddid
Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Bramcote Open meet

Loughborough Town New Year Splash

Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023

Loughborough Town Swimming Club Annual Gala 2022

Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular

City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022

Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022

The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet
Trick or Treat

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Return to Racing Meet

The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet

Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019

LTSC Annual Gala 2019

Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet

LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala
The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016

Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

Luuyriwurouyr
Bramcote
Loughborough
Sheffield
Matlock
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Sheffield
Grantham
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Sheffield
Stafford
Braunstone

Bramcote

Braunstone
Loughborough
Sheffield
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Bramcote

Matlock

Louyrivurouyn
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Pag§2/3

Level

W W W w

w

3

2

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.21
34.57
34.98
37.18
36.05
36.44
37.43
37.54
36.70
40.28
39.19
39.81
44.44
46.57
53.69

50.13

Copyright 2024

187
198
191
159
174
169
156
154
165
125
136
129
93

81

52

65

I I T m I I I T

I T T =

24/09/16
27/08/16
07/05/16
07/02/16
02/01/16
29/11/15
08/10/15
29/08/15
23/05/15
23/11/14
27/09/14
21/06/14
02/01/14
24/11113
19/09/13
29/06/13

Loughborough lTown Annual Gala

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016
The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015

Bramcote Open meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough

Loughborough

Page 3/3
g4

Loughborough

Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



