Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Larke - (961308) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.37	399	Н	16/01/22	Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
27.89	377	Н	21/11/21	The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
27.91	376	Н	31/10/21	Trick or Treat	Nuneaton	Loughborough	3
28.02	372	Н	18/09/21	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough		4
28.11	368	Н	27/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
28.22	364	Н	09/04/22	Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
28.30	361	Н	26/06/21	Return to Racing Meet	Loughborough		4
28.56	351	Н	03/09/22	Loughborough Town Swimming Club Annual Gala 2022	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
28.78	343	Н	02/09/23	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
29.16	330	Н	08/03/20	The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
29.49	319	Н	03/11/19	Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
29.87	307	Н	31/08/19	Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
30.23	296	Н	16/06/19	LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet	Grantham	Loughborough	3
30.50	288	Н	10/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
30.64	284	Н	14/09/19	LTSC Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.05	273	Н	11/10/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.18	270	Н	07/10/18	Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
31.26	268	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
31.43	263	Н	03/06/18	Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala	Stafford	Loughborough	3
31.62	259	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
31.73	256	Н	08/10/17	Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.20	245	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
32.25	244	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.43	240	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
32.47	239	Н	28/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.85	231	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
right 202	4	ш	06/00/17	Louishborough Town Toom Challenge Cole	Laughbaraugh	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

۷١٥	п	Z0/UZ/ 1 /	Loughborough rown ream Challenge Gala	Loughborough	ւսսցուսսոցո	Page 2 / 3
210	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
209	Н	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
198	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
194	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Loughborough	2
191	Н	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
187	Н	24/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
174	Н	02/01/16	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
169	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
165	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
159	Н	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
156	Н	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
154	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
136	Н	27/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
129	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
125	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
93	Н	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
81	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
65	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
52	Н	19/09/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
	210 209 198 194 191 187 174 169 165 159 156 154 136 129 125 93 81 65	210 F 209 H 198 H 194 H 191 H 187 H 174 H 169 F 165 H 159 H 156 H 154 H 136 H 129 H 125 F 93 H 81 F	210 F 27/11/16 209 H 22/12/16 198 H 27/08/16 194 H 02/10/16 191 H 07/05/16 187 H 24/09/16 174 H 02/01/16 169 F 29/11/15 165 H 23/05/15 159 H 07/02/16 156 H 08/10/15 154 H 29/08/15 136 H 27/09/14 129 H 21/06/14 125 F 23/11/14 93 H 02/01/14 81 F 24/11/13 65 H 29/06/13	210 F 27/11/16 Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet 209 H 22/12/16 LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016 198 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet 194 H 02/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet 191 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 187 H 24/09/16 Loughborough Town Annual Gala 174 H 02/01/16 Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016 169 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet 165 H 23/05/15 Loughborough Town Sprints 2015 159 H 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs 156 H 08/10/15 Loughborough Town Club Championships 154 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet 136 H 27/09/14 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 129 H 21/06/14 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014 125 F 23/11/14 Bramcot	F 27/11/16 Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet Bramcote 198 H 22/12/16 LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016 Loughborough 198 H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield 194 H 02/10/16 Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock 191 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 Loughborough 187 H 24/09/16 Loughborough Town Annual Gala Loughborough 174 H 02/01/16 Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016 Loughborough 169 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet Bramcote 165 H 23/05/15 Loughborough Town Sprints 2015 Loughborough 159 H 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone 156 H 08/10/15 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough 154 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield 136 H 27/09/14 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough 129 H 21/06/14 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014 Loughborough 125 F 23/11/14 Bramcote Open meet Bramcote 93 H 02/01/14 Loughborough Town New Year Splash Loughborough 81 F 24/11/13 Bramcote Open Meet Bramcote 93 H 02/01/14 Loughborough Town New Year Splash Loughborough 85 Bramcote Bramcote 86 Bramcote Bramcote	F 27/11/16 Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough Loughborough 209 H 22/12/16 LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016 Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough H 22/12/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough Loughborough H 27/08/16 Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet Matlock Loughborough Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Loughborough Loughborough 191 H 07/05/16 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016 Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 187 H 24/09/16 Loughborough Town Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 174 H 02/01/16 Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016 Loughborough Loughborough 169 F 29/11/15 The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough 165 H 23/05/15 Loughborough Town Sprints 2015 Loughborough Loughborough 159 H 07/02/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Loughborough 156 H 08/10/15 Loughborough Town Club Championships Loughborough Loughborough 154 H 29/08/15 Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Loughborough 169 H 27/09/14 Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala Loughborough Loughborough 169 H 21/06/14 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014 Loughborough Loughborough 169 H 21/06/14 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014 Loughborough Loughborough 169 H 21/06/14 Loughborough Town New Year Splash Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 24/11/13 Bramcote Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 24/11/13 Bramcote Open Meet Bramcote Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/13 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/13 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/13 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/13 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/13 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/13 Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala Loughborough Loughborough Loughborough 170 H 20/06/

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.78	343	Н	02/09/23	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala 2023	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
28.56	351	Н	03/09/22	Loughborough Town Swimming Club Annual Gala 2022	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
28.22	364	Н	09/04/22	Loughborough Town SC Spring Spectacular	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
28.11	368	Н	27/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
27.37	399	Н	16/01/22	Leicestershire & Rutland County Championships 2022	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
27.89	377	Н	21/11/21	The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
27.91	376	Н	31/10/21	Trick or Treat	Nuneaton	Loughborough	3
28.02	372	Н	18/09/21	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough		4
28.30	361	Н	26/06/21	Return to Racing Meet	Loughborough		4
29.16	330	Н	08/03/20	The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
29.49	319	Н	03/11/19	Braunstone Autumn Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
30.64	284	Н	14/09/19	LTSC Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
29.87	307	Н	31/08/19	Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
30.23	296	Н	16/06/19	LUSC-GSC Short Course Level 3 Meet	Grantham	Loughborough	3
30.50	288	Н	10/02/19	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
31.05	273	Н	11/10/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.18	270	Н	07/10/18	Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
31.26	268	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
31.43	263	Н	03/06/18	Stafford Apex 2018 Ruby Anniversary Gala	Stafford	Loughborough	3
31.62	259	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.43	240	F	26/11/17	Bramcote 10th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
31.73	256	Н	08/10/17	Leicester Penguins 2017 Open Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
32.47	239	Н	28/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.20	245	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
32.25	244	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Loughborough	3
33.74	213	Н	26/02/17	Loughborough Town Team Challenge Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.85	231	Н	05/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
33.94	209	Н	22/12/16	LTSC Christmas Cracker 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
33.89	210	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
34.80	194	Н	02/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Loughborough	2

							D 0/0
35.21	187	Н	24/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	Page 3 / 3 4
34.57	198	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
34.98	191	Н	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.18	159	Н	07/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
36.05	174	Н	02/01/16	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2016	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
36.44	169	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
37.43	156	Н	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
37.54	154	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Loughborough	3
36.70	165	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
40.28	125	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
39.19	136	Н	27/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
39.81	129	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
44.44	93	Н	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
46.57	81	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
53.69	52	Н	19/09/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
50.13	65	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS